



# Nikhiraj Wood Products Private Limited

www.Traderscatalyst.com/Nikhiraj-Grass-&-Carpets

Established in the year of 2006, Nikhiraj Wood Products Private Limited is the leading importer and wholesaler of Artificial Grass Carpet, Sports Grass, Residential Artificial Grass and much more.







#### **About Us**

Established in the year 2006, we Nikhiraj Wood Products Pvt Ltd are a leading and well recognized Mumbai based company engaged in the field of Importing and Wholesaling of Artificial Grass Carpet (Turf). We are into importing of both Landscaping and Sports Turf.

We are currently the biggest stockist of Artificial Grass Carpet in the whole of Western India region, ensuring ready availability and capacity to supply bulk quantity at shortest possible lead time. We have a dealer network spread across the country. We have been successfully catering to a number of Top Notch Builders & Developers, Architects & Interior Designers, Schools, Colleges, Hotels, Hospitals etc.

For more information, please visit

www.Traderscatalyst.com/Nikhiraj-Grass-&-Carpets



#### **ARTIFICIAL GRASS CARPET**



10mm Artificial Grass Carpet



**50mm Artificial Grass Carpet** 



40mm Artificial Grass Carpet



25mm Artificial Grass Carpet





15mm Multi Sports Grass



50mm Football Grass



**Artificial Sports Grass** 



**Tennis Court Artificial Grass** 

#### **RESIDENTIAL ARTIFICIAL GRASS**





**Residential Artificial Grass** 



Residential Garden Artificial Grass



Terrace Garden Artificial Grass



Sydney Grass Residential Artificial Grass

#### **ARTIFICIAL TURF GRASS**





**Garden Artificial Turf Grass** 



**Lawn Artificial Turf Grass** 



**Artificial Turf Grass** 

#### **OTHER PRODUCTS:**





35mm Artificial Grass Carpet



Fifa Certified Football Turf



Residential Artificial Lawn Grass



**Landscaping Grass** 

# Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2006

Nature of Business : Importer

Total Number of Employees : 11 to 25 People



## **CONTACT US**

### **Nikhiraj Wood Products Private Limited**

**Contact Person: Rajiv Bazaz** 



www.Traderscatalyst.com/Nikhiraj-Grass-&-Carpets

